o 15185~ 6 2.2 7K e
. “stare or Raxsas | WELL PLUGGING RECORD

.WCATE CORFORATION COMMISSION
Give All Information Completely OR Strike out upper line
Maoke Required Aflidovit -
Mail or Dellver Repf( 4 to: F ORMATION P LUGGIN G RE CORD w;‘lgl;?t{‘mt?ri;iﬁzli;

Conservation L%

Stafe Corporation Commlission
‘800 Bitting {Building Reno

Wichita, Kansas
P Location as "NEWNWWLSWLL" or footage from line
Lesse Owner.......Sfanolind . OJ.J. and_fas
Lease Name...Ira.Ce.J0
Office Address....B.QI....5.9l,._..._l.ﬂ..Sﬁ.,...:le&homa....
Character of Well {completed as Qil, Gas or Dry Hole)... 011
Date well completed.
Applieation for plugging filed
Applieation for plugging approved
Plugging commenced
Plugging completed
Reason for abandonment of well or producing formatlo'n deDIEted

If a producing well is abandoned date of last production 4
[]
‘Was permission obtained from the Conservation Division or its agents before plugging was com-

Locate well correctly on above
Sectlon PBlat menced?. X &8

Name of Conservation Agent who suiervised plugging of this well Mr, Cl_.__l_)_,____Stough
Producing formation Viola Depth to top 3680" Bottom
Show depth and thickness of all water, oil and gas formations.

OIL, GAS OR WATER RECORDS CASING RECORD

Formation ' Content Size Pulled Out

011 ] 8.5/8n
5.1/2"

introducing it into the hold, If cement or other plugs were used, state the character of same and depth placed, from
198' to 153' feet for each plug set.

, ) (If additional description is necessary, wse BACK of this shect}
Correspondence regarding this well should be addressed to.....3tanalind 011 and Gas Coe....
Address............ 2! Box. 018, Zenith, Kansas

, COUNTY OF

Mra. Ce Bo Snyder ) (employee of owner) or (owner or operator) of the above-deseribed well,
being first duly sworn on oath, saye: That I have knowledge of the facts, statements, and matters herein contained and the log of the sbove-
described well as filed and that the same are true and eorrect. So help me God.

(Signature) ............- .

N

SUBSCRIB'GB |AN“D $wom~. 10 before me thie............ 4

w 74/
. LT LA T .

£

L} ar r » - -
My ca‘r;missinn‘ami::m . Y e 4 7” {7

22-287 7-47—10M

PLUGGI
FlE spesiTo 3plow)
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15455 - 027 78-0cco

STANOLIND OIL AND GAS COMPANY

WELL RECORD
[] SWYPPLEMENTAL
(ENTER “X" WHEN APPLICABLE)

WELL No._s_.
NORTH [0 NORTH

[0 s0UTH OF THE [0 SOUTH LINE AND 1980 FT.

Ira G. Johngon

LEASE

LOCATION OF WELL:EEO FT.

[REAST OEeasT
O WEsT oF THE [RWEST LINE OF THE

OF SECTION 31 » TOWNSHIFR 23

Rano

COUNTY

Derrick Floor — 1797'; Ground -~ 1793'.,

s/2 SE

CINORTH
M souUTH, RANGE

Ya. NE
10 CIEAST

Bt WEST.

.9

Va.

t#1 | 10

Kansas
STATE

W

EOR W

ELEVATION:

] GAS WELL [] WATER WELL ) PRY HOLE

3/12 o 44

COMPLETED AS: OIL WELL

2/3/
LOCATE WELL CORRECTLY

Stenolind 0il and Gas Company aopress__Le 0. Box 591, Tulsa 2, Oklehoma
OIL OR GAS SANDS OR ZONES

19 M COMPLETEDR

DRILLING: COMMENCED

OPERATING COMPANY

NAME FROM TO NAME PFROMW TO
! Top Misener Sand 3677 | 3680 |°
* Top Viola 3688 i
3‘ ' ‘ ' e
: WATER SANDS
o NAME FROM TG WATER LEVEL MNAME FROM TO WATER LEYEL
1, . s 3
2 4
CASING RECORD (OVERALL MEASUREMENT) LINER.SCREEN RECORD
DESCRIFTION : QUANTITY — QUANTITY SET AT MAKE AND TYPE
C8G,. SIZE WEIGHYT THREADS MAKE - GRADE FEET FEET TOR BOTTOM
’ O.D. ’ ’
8-5/8 | 32 8-V |Used - 19016" | (Thredds off) |landed af 198!
5-1/2 | 14 8-RT |SS 370281 || (Thredds off) |Landed 37081
e PACKER RECOQRD
_ SIZE LENGTH SET AT MAKE AND TYPE
CEMENTING RECORD i MUDDING RECORD
s1zE WHERE SET CEMENT ) METHOD FIH:AI. PRESE (CABLE TOOLS)
0 D FEET SACKS BRAND . TYPE METHOD RESULTS
8-5/8 | 19216n 150 |Lehigh HOWCO
5-1/2 (3730161 100 | Lehigh HOWCO

WHAT METHOD WAS USED TO PROTECT SANDS WHEN OUTER STRINGS WERE PULLED?

WERE POTTOM HOLE PLUGS USED?

|F €0, STATE KIND, DEPTH SET, AND RESULTS OBTAINED

FEET TQ

ROTARY TOOLS WERE USED FROM FEET. AND FROM FEET TO__ T FEET
. - ey Lo -
' 0 3717 ‘
CABLE TOOLS WERE USED FROM FEET TO. FEET, AND FROM____ | -~ * FEET TO FEET
24.HOUR PRODUCTION OR POTENTIAL TEST. : P !
r[\p
Zn
WATER:- BBLS.
. Yo J’:‘Ei{{a

IF GAS WELL. CUBIC FEET PER 24 HOURS SHUT-IN PRESSURE LBS. PER SQUARE IN.

I, THE UNDERSIGNED, BEING FIRST DULY SWORM UPON OATH, STATE THAT THIS WELL RECORD IS TRUE AND CORRECT ACCORDING TO THE RECORDS' OF THiS
OFFICE AND TG THE BEST OF MY KNOWLEDGE AND PELIEF. ’
C. B. Snyder, Field Superintendant

N AND TITLE
15, &’E

W, C. Robingon

NOTARY FUBLIC

5 /80
! BooX PAGEE2 g2 )
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DESCRIBE EACH FORMATION DRILLED, INDICATE THICKNESS, CONTENT AND WHETHER DRY, OR QIL, GAS. OR WATER BEARING.

FORMATION RECORD

FORMATION

TOP

BOTTOM

FORMATION

TOP

BOTTOM

Cellar

Surface clay end send
Sand

Red bed and shells
Anhydrite

Shale and shells

Shale and lime shells
Lime

Cherty lime

Broken lime and shale
Broken lime

Sandy lime and shale
Broken lime

Broken lime and shale
Broken lime

chale and lime shells
Broken lime

Shale

Shale and broken lime
Shele and lime shells -
Broken lime and shale
Broken lime,

Lime

Broken sandy lime and shale
Broken lime
Lime
Cherty llime
Lime
'Broken lime
Lime

Shale

Iims

Shegle

Lime

Cherty lime
Lime :
Cherty lims
Lime

Cherty lime
Lime

Shale

ILime

Lime and chert
Lime

Total Depth
Date of firgt work

Date drilling started
Date drilling completed

0 .
916
1310
230
460
490
700
1355
1617
1626
1680
1830
1870
2070
2085
2160
2170
2425
2L75
2555
2625
2695
2740
2755
2800
2815
2950
2965
2989
3145
3165
3195
3270
3295
3360
3367
3379
3384
3420
3450
2580
3690
3708
3713

3717

1/31/44
Al

9r6u
110
230
460
490
700
1355
1617 -
1626
1680
1830
1870
2070
2085
2160
2170
2425
2475
2555
. 2625
2695
2740
2755
2800
2815
2950
2965
2989
3145
3165
3195
3270
3295
3360
3367
3379
3384
3420
3450
3580
3690
3708
3713
3717




SERVICES
EN OR
ULES,

CONTRACTOR SHALL

ACT SOLELY AS AN INDEPENDENT CONTRACTOR AND AS SUCH IS SOLELY RESPONSIBLE FOR ALL
LABOR AND

CONTRACTOR GUARANTEES THAT ALL MATERIAL SOLD AND
AND ALL WORK,

CONTRACTOR,

CONTRACTOR AGREES THAT IN THE PERFORMANCE OF THE ABOVE WORK,
DELIVERED HEREUNDER HAS BEEN OR WILL BE PRODUCED,

CONTRIBUTIONS AND TAXES IMPOSED UNDER UNEMPLOYMENT COMPENSATION OR INSURANCE LAWS
WILL BE CHARGED IN STRICT ACCORDANCE WITH ALL APPLICABLE STATE AND FEDERAL LAWS,

PERFORMED HEREUNDER HAS BEEN OR WILL BE PERFORMED AND PRICES THEREFOR HAVE
REGULATIONS AND ORDERS,

COVERING EMPLOYEES OF

By

ONTRACTOR

N? J89555

;s ¢

STANOLIND OIL AND GAS COMPANY

FORM 0-16 2.48
FIELD PURCHASE ORDER

"RDERED FROM

700 { ,;f)’. 22 S5 /f/ / / L4 /6‘/65 02 278"{%00

ADDRESB-_L Ll
RENDER le0|cs IN DquchTE F9’R EACH ORD!R SHow ORDI‘.R NUMBER ON ALL COPIES CF INVOICE AND MAIL TO
2., e a 9 2 7/ .
STANOLIND OIL AND GAS COMPNNY/-J’ S ¥ ~paee ’~-/‘~- Y gl L L
7 city STATE
QUANTITY DESCRIPTION FEA|SYM UNIT PRICE AMOUNT
o ~ I P
ep [ 342 Adr st ilan L0 A bl pt LE_
4//
— N
WJ@{E\N \\
2 p—
1 ) ul 31—‘19"‘ Rilb
FiE 5E° za=g}
4 e AL
CHARGE To. \/ // 2 £ / u - (LAl [] oriG. consT. [] OPERATIONS

//,;': o ( [] REPLACEMENT [] REPAIRS

Usep FoRr ALl

STANOLIND OIL AND GAS COMPANY

TERMS.
By acceptance of this order, Seller represeqts that th‘e! nle ot the arﬂdewgﬁ
an

articles referred to herein, and the price th
conform to all applicable federal and state laws, orders, rules md

Taed




